DESEMPENHO DAS EMPRESAS

TIPOS DE
NAVIOS
FULL CONTAINER
ROLL-ON-ROLL-OFF
CARGA GERAL
REEFER
GRANELEIRO
MARINHA, REBOCADOR E OUTROS
TOTAL
ARMADOR
(navios)
ALIANCA
CLIPPER
CONTSHIP
CSAV
EASTWIND
EUROATLANTIC
FLUMAR
GLOBAL
GREEN CHARTERING
GRIMALDI
H. DANTAS
HANJIN
LIBRA
LYKES
MAGNUS
MAERSK
MARINHA
MARUBA
MONTEMAR
NIVER
NYKNOS
P&O NEDLLOYD
SEATRADE
UASC
ZIM
Outros
TOTAL
AGENCIA MARITIMA (navios)
ATLAS
BRASMAR
CP SHIPS
GRIEG
HSAC
LIBRA
LITORAL
MARINHA
MARSUD
OCEANUS
ORION
OSNY
SERNAVAL
SERVICARGO
SEVENSTARS
SIMAR
OUTRAS
TOTAL

OPERADOR PORTUARIO (navios)

BRASMAR
ESTINAVE
HDO
LITORAL
MARSUD
OCEANUS/Brava
ORION
PORTOBELLO
SERNAVAL
SERVICARGO
TOTAL
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TOTAL

422
71
53
82
39
38

705

TOTAL

15
19
9
34
31
8
21
23
12
25
8
14
39
32
4
150
35
8
36
13
12
35
17
5
35
65
705

TOTAL

13
150
41
18
16
77
14
35
66
78
67
11
22
11
46
21
19
705

TOTAL

150
1
3
2

49
61
18
38
67

201

590



